BUS NO 2

Moorkanikkara-Poochety-Nadathara- Mannuthy-

Semester Bus Fare

TIME Boarding Point Dayscholars | Hosteliers
7.25 |(Moorkinikkara 8200 1650
7.30 [Poochetty 7700 1550
7.35 [Nadathra 7700 1550
7.38 |Kurissupalli 7200 1450
7.40 [Elinjikulam 7200 1450
7.42 |Mannuthy centre 7200 1450
7.45 |Ollukkara 7200 1450
7.46 |Kalathode 6750 1350
7.47 |Puliparambu 6750 1350
7.48 |Paravattani 6750 1350
7.50 [Pottakulam 6750 1350
7.51 |Kizhakumpattukara 6750 1350
7.53 |Lourd Church 6250 1250
7.59 |Patturackal 0 0
8.01 [Pukunnam(OB) 5800 1200
8.13 |Peramangalam 0 0
8.24 |Eranallur 4350 900
8.30 |[Kecheri 3850 800
8.35 |[Chiranallor 3400 700
8.40 |Eyyal 3400 700
8.50 |College




